
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

Run for Pi 3.14 Mile
Ocean City NJ March 14th 2015

           COMPLETE RESULTS                                                                     
                                                                                     
                         

Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Time    Pace  Div/Tot  Div   Gen/Tot  G Team             
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======= ===== ======== ===== ======== = ============= 
    1   343 BRANDON HADTKE      M 18 OCEAN CITY      NJ   19:18  6:09   Male Winner    1/60   M HIGH          
    2   550 JESSE SCHMEIZER     M 14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   19:38  6:15   1/9    M1214   2/60   M HIGH          
    3    59 NOAH DELLIAS        M 15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   19:57  6:22   1/6    M1516   3/60   M               
    4   524 EVAN MONDEITH       M 16 OCEAN CITY      NJ   20:10  6:26   2/6    M1516   4/60   M HIGH          
    5   530 NICK FLUKEY         M 17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   20:19  6:29   1/8    M1719   5/60   M HIGH          
    6   375 ALEX PETRELLA       M 24 OCEAN CITY      NJ   20:24  6:30   1/5    M2029   6/60   M               
    7   358 MATTHEW LANZONI     M 26 OCEAN CITY      NJ   20:40  6:35   2/5    M2029   7/60   M               
    8   160 SHANE MCGRATH       M 31 OCEAN CITY      NJ   20:47  6:38   1/8    M3039   8/60   M               
    9   553 TAYLOR PAGANO       M 17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   20:55  6:40   2/8    M1719   9/60   M HIGH          
   10   527 ALEXA WEBER         F 15 ABSECON         NJ   21:27  6:50   Female Winner  1/129  F HIGH
          
   11   340 SUSAN REICH         F 56 OCEAN CITY      NJ   22:09  7:03   1/4    F5059   2/129  F               
   12   352 IAN STEELE          M 16 OCEAN CITY      NJ   22:25  7:09   3/6    M1516  10/60   M HIGH          
   13   529 MICHAEL FAUST       M 16 OCEAN CITY      NJ   22:29  7:10   4/6    M1516  11/60   M HIGH          
   14   543 DOLAN GRISBAUM      M 11 OCEAN CITY      NJ   22:34  7:12   1/4    M1011  12/60   M INTERMEDIATE  
   15   265 JAY PRETTYMAN       M 44 OCEAN CITY      NJ   22:39  7:13   1/10   M4049  13/60   M               
   16   344 GUS JURASINSKI      M 17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   22:44  7:15   3/8    M1719  14/60   M HIGH          
   17   531 KEVIN MCGARRY       M 59 OCEAN CITY      NJ   22:53  7:18   1/5    M5059  15/60   M               
   18   345 RACHEL STREMME      F 18 OCEAN CITY      NJ   23:34  7:31   1/12   F1719   3/129  F HIGH          
   19   549 RYAN GIVENS         M 18 OCEAN CITY      NJ   23:37  7:32   4/8    M1719  16/60   M HIGH          
   20   193 OWEN RITTI          M 11 OCEAN CITY      NJ   24:05  7:40   2/4    M1011  17/60   M INTERMEDIATE 
 
   21   252 NICK WOODRING       M 47 OCEAN CITY      NJ   24:09  7:42   2/10   M4049  18/60   M               
   22   259 TRICIA AUDINO       F 40 OCEAN CITY      NJ   24:14  7:43   1/10   F4049   4/129  F               
   23   351 MEREDITH STEELE     F 16 OCEAN CITY      NJ   24:19  7:45   1/34   F1516   5/129  F PRIMARY       
   24   533 MARIA FARNAN        F 16 MARMORA         NJ   24:21  7:45   2/34   F1516   6/129  F HIGH          
   25   518 ROBERT POLIS        M 36 CMCH            NJ   24:31  7:49   2/8    M3039  19/60   M               
   26   233 MIA TOMKINS         F 20 OCEAN CITY      NJ   24:33  7:50   1/11   F2029   7/129  F               
   27   196 SYDNEY ROSSITER     F 12 OCEAN CITY      NJ   24:44  7:53   1/30   F1214   8/129  F INTERMEDIATE  
   28   234 KEVIN TOMKINS       M 45 OCEAN CITY      NJ   24:52  7:56   3/10   M4049  20/60   M               
   29   246 CHOLEHNA WEAVER     F 31 OCEAN CITY      NJ   24:55  7:56   1/13   F3039   9/129  F               
   30   302 TOMMY OVES          M 12 OCEAN CITY      NJ   25:40  8:11   2/9    M1214  21/60   M INTERMEDIATE
  
   31     8 CAMERON ANDRES      M 17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   25:45  8:12   5/8    M1719  22/60   M HIGH          
   32   545 TYLER ROGERICH      M 17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   25:47  8:13   6/8    M1719  23/60   M HIGH          
   33   217 ASHLEY SHAFFER      F 28 OCEAN CITY      NJ   25:52  8:14   2/11   F2029  10/129  F               
   34    36 MICHAEL BUCK        M 38 OCEAN CITY      NJ   25:58  8:17   3/8    M3039  24/60   M               
   35   547 DOUG BERGEN         M 51 OCEAN CITY      NJ   26:09  8:20   2/5    M5059  25/60   M               
   36   118 HELENE KELLY        F 38 OCEAN CITY      NJ   26:10  8:20   2/13   F3039  11/129  F               
   37   258 SHARON GARRISON     F 53 OCEAN CITY      NJ   26:17  8:23   2/4    F5059  12/129  F               
   38   353 GRACE STEELE        F 16 OCEAN CITY      NJ   26:21  8:24   3/34   F1516  13/129  F HIGH          
   39   218 COREY SHAFFER       M 29 OCEAN CITY      NJ   26:22  8:24   3/5    M2029  26/60   M               
   40   100 TRISH HENRY         F 42 OCEAN CITY      NJ   26:22  8:24   2/10   F4049  14/129  F
               
   41   319 SARA CLARK          F 34 OCEAN CITY      NJ   26:41  8:30   3/13   F3039  15/129  F               
   42   284 MEGHAN MAXWELL      F 30 OCEAN CITY      NJ   26:43  8:31   4/13   F3039  16/129  F               
   43   526 NICKI BRADY         F 15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   26:56  8:35   4/34   F1516  17/129  F HIGH          
   44   542 KRISTINA SIMONS     F 46 EGG HARBOR      NJ   26:58  8:36   3/10   F4049  18/129  F               
   45   303 GEORGE SPACKMAN     M 13 OCEAN CITY      NJ   27:13  8:40   3/9    M1214  27/60   M INTERMEDIATE  
   46   510 ALLISON DIANGELIS   F 15 MARMORA         NJ   27:15  8:41   5/34   F1516  19/129  F HIGH          
   47   374 DANIELLE MENCHEN    F 16 OCEAN CITY      NJ   27:20  8:43   6/34   F1516  20/129  F HIGH          
   48    94 ANDREW HALLIDAY     M 56 OCEAN CITY      NJ   27:22  8:43   3/5    M5059  28/60   M INTERMEDIATE  
   49   168 FRANK MILIDEO       M 59 OCEAN CITY      NJ   27:29  8:45   4/5    M5059  29/60   M               
   50   349 PATRICK KISTLER     M 15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   27:31  8:46   5/6    M1516  30/60   M HIGH          

 
Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Time    Pace  Div/Tot  Div   Gen/Tot  G Team             
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======= ===== ======== ===== ======== = ============= 
   51   156 RYLEE MCDONNELL     F 15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   27:32  8:46   7/34   F1516  21/129  F HIGH          
   52    25 ANDREW BENIFER      M 26 OCEAN CITY      NJ   27:33  8:47   4/5    M2029  31/60   M               
   53    61 MICHELLE DILL       F 32 OCEAN CITY      NJ   27:34  8:47   5/13   F3039  22/129  F               
   54   292 COURTNEY DOUGHERTY  F 26 OCEAN CITY      NJ   27:36  8:48   3/11   F2029  23/129  F               
   55   200 DOUGLAS SAUL        M 35 OCEAN CITY      NJ   27:37  8:48   4/8    M3039  32/60   M               
   56   544 MATT JAMISON        M 49 UNKNOWN         NJ   27:51  8:52   4/10   M4049  33/60   M               
   57   121 MAX KELLY           M 13 OCEAN CITY      NJ   27:54  8:53   4/9    M1214  34/60   M INTERMEDIATE  
   58   400 ALLIE SANNINO       F 14 UPPER TWP       NJ   27:56  8:54   2/30   F1214  24/129  F HIGH          
   59     9 DANIELLE ANNARELLI  F 27 OCEAN CITY      NJ   27:58  8:55   4/11   F2029  25/129  F               
   60   195 D.J. ROSSITE        F 41 OCEAN CITY      NJ   28:02  8:56   4/10   F4049  26/129  F
               
   61    93 LANEY GUIDO         F 13 OCEAN CITY      NJ   28:04  8:57   3/30   F1214  27/129  F INTERMEDIATE  
   62    34 GRANT BRADWAY       M 12 OCEAN CITY      NJ   28:21  9:02   5/9    M1214  35/60   M INTERMEDIATE  
   63   521 RAQUEL GRISHAM      F 17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   28:22  9:03   2/12   F1719  28/129  F HIGH          
   64   519 MARY NUY            F 18 OCEAN CITY      NJ   28:23  9:03   3/12   F1719  29/129  F HIGH          
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   65   369 ALLISON LAWN        F 15 ABSECON         NJ   28:25  9:03   8/34   F1516  30/129  F HIGH          
   66   150 SEAN MAZZITELLI     M 11 OCEAN CITY      NJ   28:36  9:07   3/4    M1011  36/60   M INTERMEDIATE  
   67   370 SKYE CARLIN         F 12 MARMORA         NJ   28:49  9:11   4/30   F1214  31/129  F INTERMEDIATE  
   68   171 MADISON MONTANERO   F 15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   28:53  9:12   9/34   F1516  32/129  F HIGH          
   69   316 RAYMOND CLARK       M 38 OCEAN CITY      NJ   28:58  9:14   5/8    M3039  37/60   M               
   70   380 HANNAH STANKS       F 14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   29:00  9:14   5/30   F1214  33/129  F HIGH
          
   71   562 JOEY MARSHELLO      M 13 OCEAN CITY      NJ   29:02  9:15   6/9    M1214  38/60   M INTERMEDIATE  
   72   360 ALEXA JOHNSON       F 14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   29:03  9:15   6/30   F1214  34/129  F HIGH          
   73   361 RACHEL SMITH        F 14 SEAVILLE        NJ   29:06  9:17   7/30   F1214  35/129  F HIGH          
   74   209 AUDREY SCHROEDER    F 07 OCEAN CITY      NJ   29:13  9:18   1/6    F0109  36/129  F PRIMARY       
   75   117 REGINA JULIANO      F 27 OCEAN CITY      NJ   29:14  9:19   5/11   F2029  37/129  F               
   76   288 CINDY O'KANE        F 45 OCEAN CITY      NJ   29:15  9:19   5/10   F4049  38/129  F               
   77   311 SHAWN MCDONNELL     M 44 OCEAN CITY      NJ   29:17  9:20   5/10   M4049  39/60   M               
   78   315 KASEY MCDONNELL     F 08 OCEAN CITY      NJ   29:18  9:20   2/6    F0109  39/129  F               
   79   558 JEFF PINKERTON      M 26 OCEAN CITY      NJ   29:20  9:21   5/5    M2029  40/60   M               
   80   522 LACEY STADLER       F 15 PETERSBURG      NJ   29:24  9:22  10/34   F1516  40/129  F HIGH
          
   81   513 FIONA DEVINE        F 17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   29:25  9:22   4/12   F1719  41/129  F HIGH          
   82   362 BRAEDYN KISTLER     F 17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   29:26  9:23   5/12   F1719  42/129  F HIGH          
   83   331 TERESA CITERA       F 17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   29:27  9:23   6/12   F1719  43/129  F HIGH          
   84    15 GINA BAILEY         F 36 OCEAN CITY      NJ   29:32  9:25   6/13   F3039  44/129  F               
   85   173 DANIELLE MORETTI    F 32 OCEAN CITY      NJ   29:34  9:25   7/13   F3039  45/129  F               
   86   397 UNKNOWN               ?? UNKNOWN         ??   29:34  9:25                                         
   87   514 COLTON SALOM LOWDEN F 16 OCEAN CITY      NJ   30:10  9:37  11/34   F1516  46/129  F HIGH          
   88   363 FRANCES KANE        F 16 OCEAN CITY      NJ   30:15  9:39  12/34   F1516  47/129  F HIGH          
   89   378 MARISSA GIANDINA    F 17 ABSECON         NJ   30:19  9:40   7/12   F1719  48/129  F HIGH          
   90   235 CINDY TOY-MORALES   F 56 OCEAN CITY      NJ   30:19  9:40   3/4    F5059  49/129  F 
              
   91   389 SHANNON STORCELLA   F 16 OCEAN CITY      NJ   30:20  9:40  13/34   F1516  50/129  F HIGH          
   92   505 JULIA HANSEN        F 15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   30:21  9:40  14/34   F1516  51/129  F HIGH          
   93   122 LAUREN KISIEL       F 34 OCEAN CITY      NJ   30:42  9:47   8/13   F3039  52/129  F               
   94   159 CATHERINE MCGOWAN   F 29 OCEAN CITY      NJ   31:01  9:53   6/11   F2029  53/129  F               
   95   332 CHRIS MEADE         M 43 OCEAN CITY      NJ   31:02  9:53   6/10   M4049  41/60   M               
   96   354 MAREN STICKLEY      F 14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   31:26 10:01   8/30   F1214  54/129  F H             
   97   541 MALIA HINDLE        F 18 SEAVILLE        NJ   31:39 10:05   8/12   F1719  55/129  F HIGH          
   98   506 DESTINA NARTKA      F 16 OCEAN CITY      NJ   31:42 10:06  15/34   F1516  56/129  F HIGH          
   99    84 JAMES GILCHRIST     M 08 OCEAN CITY      NJ   31:45 10:07   1/4    M0109  42/60   M PRIMARY       
  100   551 RACHAEL ZEIAES      F 17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   31:46 10:07   9/12   F1719  57/129  F HIGH          

 
Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Time    Pace  Div/Tot  Div   Gen/Tot  G Team             
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======= ===== ======== ===== ======== = ============= 
  101    86 WALLACE GILCHRIST   M 33 OCEAN CITY      NJ   31:47 10:08   6/8    M3039  43/60   M               
  102   368 ELLE FRANCKLE       F 15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   31:51 10:09  16/34   F1516  58/129  F HIGH          
  103   396 KASEY YUNGHANS      F 15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   31:53 10:10  17/34   F1516  59/129  F HIGH          
  104   206 ASHLEY SCHMID       F 30 OCEAN CITY      NJ   32:00 10:12   9/13   F3039  60/129  F               
  105   508 AVA MYERS           F 15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   32:01 10:12  18/34   F1516  61/129  F HIGH          
  106   507 JODALYNE SELGRADE   F 15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   32:04 10:13  19/34   F1516  62/129  F HIGH          
  107   187 JACK PORTER         M 08 OCEAN CITY      NJ   32:05 10:14   2/4    M0109  44/60   M               
  108   393 EDMUND WISHAM       M 08 OCEAN CITY      NJ   32:12 10:16   3/4    M0109  45/60   M PRIMARY       
  109   386 ALINA CHICCARINE    F 14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   32:36 10:23   9/30   F1214  63/129  F HIGH          
  110   385 JULIA PESTALOZZI    F 14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   32:37 10:24  10/30   F1214  64/129  F HIGH
          
  111   371 SOFIA COOPER        F 14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   32:38 10:24  11/30   F1214  65/129  F HIGH          
  112    76 MAX FISHER          M 12 OCEAN CITY      NJ   32:49 10:27   7/9    M1214  46/60   M INTERMEDIATE  
  113    75 MATTHEW FISHER      M 45 OCEAN CITY      NJ   32:50 10:28   7/10   M4049  47/60   M               
  114    10 DOMINIQUE ANNARELLI F 24 OCEAN CITY      NJ   32:59 10:31   7/11   F2029  66/129  F               
  115   563 JEMMA KRAFT         F 11 OCEAN CITY      NJ   33:00 10:31   1/7    F1011  67/129  F INTERMEDIATE  
  116   204 GLORIA SCARANO      F 40 OCEAN CITY      NJ   33:01 10:31   6/10   F4049  68/129  F               
  117   373 NICOLE HUNAN        F 16 OCEAN CITY      NJ   33:04 10:32  20/34   F1516  69/129  F HIGH          
  118   262 TIFFANY PRETTYMAN   F 42 OCEAN CITY      NJ   33:08 10:34   7/10   F4049  70/129  F               
  119   220 NICK SHALLCROSS     M 11 OCEAN CITY      NJ   33:15 10:36   4/4    M1011  48/60   M INTERMEDIATE  
  120   109 LUKE HORNICK        M 15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   33:19 10:37   6/6    M1516  49/60   M HIGH 
         
  121   555 CHRIS NUNAN         M 59 OCEAN CITY      NJ   33:21 10:37   5/5    M5059  50/60   M               
  122   186 TAYLOR PONTARI      F 09 OCEAN CITY      NJ   33:23 10:38   3/6    F0109  71/129  F INTERMEDIATE  
  123   110 NICHOLAS HORNICK    M 17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   33:29 10:40   7/8    M1719  51/60   M HIGH          
  124   314 TANIS MCDONNELL     M 14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   33:35 10:42   8/9    M1214  52/60   M               
  125   131 ALYSSA LIEBRAND     F 14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   33:36 10:42  12/30   F1214  72/129  F UTMS          
  126   557 NICOLE RHODES       F 14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   33:37 10:43  13/30   F1214  73/129  F INTERMEDIATE  
  127   263 CHLOE PRETTYMAN     F 13 OCEAN CITY      NJ   33:39 10:43  14/30   F1214  74/129  F INTERMEDIATE  
  128   503 SAMANTHA LEVAI      F 13 OCEAN CITY      NJ   33:41 10:44  15/30   F1214  75/129  F INTERMEDIATE  
  129   515 BROOKE TARR         F 17 UPPER TWP       NJ   33:43 10:45  10/12   F1719  76/129  F HIGH          
  130   372 JESSICA MILLER      F 15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   33:45 10:45  21/34   F1516  77/129  F HIGH
          
  131   388 KELSEY WILLIAMS     F 14 WOODBINE        NJ   33:45 10:45  16/30   F1214  78/129  F HIGH          
  132   366 KELLY RUPERT        F 23 WOODBINE        NJ   33:47 10:46   8/11   F2029  79/129  F               
  133   151 KATIE MAZZITELLI    F 13 OCEAN CITY      NJ   33:48 10:46  17/30   F1214  80/129  F INTERMEDIATE  
  134    99 JIM HENRY           M 40 OCEAN CITY      NJ   33:59 10:50   8/10   M4049  53/60   M               
  135   560 MADISON KNAPP       F 17 WOODBINE        NJ   34:10 10:53  11/12   F1719  81/129  F HIGH          
  136   398 OLIVIA SIMONE       F 14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   34:23 10:57  18/30   F1214  82/129  F HIGH          
  137   365 SARAH SHANNON       F 16 MARMORA         NJ   34:54 11:07  22/34   F1516  83/129  F HIGH          
  138    57 MORGAN DECOSTA      F 11 OCEAN CITY      NJ   34:58 11:09   2/7    F1011  84/129  F INTERMEDIATE  
  139    85 NYA GILCHRIST       F 11 OCEAN CITY      NJ   34:59 11:09   3/7    F1011  85/129  F INTERMEDIATE  
  140   517 KELSEY MEYER        F 15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   35:07 11:11  23/34   F1516  86/129  F HIGH 
         



  141   215 COLIN SCHWEIM       M 07 OCEAN CITY      NJ   35:29 11:19   3/4    M0109  54/60   M PRIMARY       
  142   312 LEAH MCDONNELL      F 44 OCEAN CITY      NJ   35:56 11:27   8/10   F4049  87/129  F               
  143   384 MARIAN WISHAM       F 14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   36:14 11:33  19/30   F1214  88/129  F HIGH          
  144   381 GRACE BROMHEAD      F 15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   36:15 11:33  24/34   F1516  89/129  F HIGH          
  145   387 CAITLIN ALOLRIDGE   F 17 ABSECON         NJ   36:21 11:35  12/12   F1719  90/129  F HIGH          
  146   229 RACHEL STAUFFER     F 08 OCEAN CITY      NJ   36:22 11:35   4/6    F0109  91/129  F PRIMARY       
  147   230 JOHN STAUFFER JR    M 38 OCEAN CITY      NJ   36:24 11:36   7/8    M3039  55/60   M               
  148   376 ABIGAIL SCHIAVO     F 22 OCEAN CITY      NJ   36:27 11:37   9/11   F2029  92/129  F               
  149   165 NOELLE MICHEL       F 15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   36:28 11:37  25/34   F1516  93/129  F HIGH          
  150   548 MCKENNA HOWELLS     F 12 OCEAN CITY      NJ   36:43 11:42  20/30   F1214  94/129  F UTMS          

 
Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Time    Pace  Div/Tot  Div   Gen/Tot  G Team             
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======= ===== ======== ===== ======== = ============= 
  151   525 ALLISUN WILTSHIRE   F 13 OCEAN CITY      NJ   36:44 11:42  21/30   F1214  95/129  F INTERMEDIATE  
  152   221 CARRIE SINONE       F 35 OCEAN CITY      NJ   36:53 11:45  10/13   F3039  96/129  F               
  153   399 ALYSSA LATELLA      F 14 MARMORA         NJ   36:56 11:46  22/30   F1214  97/129  F HIGH          
  154   286 CARLEY ROSSITER     F 15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   36:58 11:47  26/34   F1516  98/129  F HIGH          
  155   367 SUSAN GIBSON        F 64 EGG HARBOR      NJ   36:59 11:47   1/1    F6069  99/129  F               
  156   283 FRAN MAXWELL        F 58 OCEAN CITY      NJ   37:03 11:48   4/4    F5059 100/129  F               
  157   523 KELLY BINGHAM       F 37 MILLVILLE       NJ   37:04 11:49  11/13   F3039 101/129  F               
  158   395 EMILY CULMONE       F 14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   37:16 11:53  23/30   F1214 102/129  F HIGH          
  159   511 GEORGIA MAJKA       F 16 OCEAN CITY      NJ   37:17 11:53  27/34   F1516 103/129  F HIGH          
  160   111 SARAH HUBE          F 11 OCEAN CITY      NJ   37:37 11:59   4/7    F1011 104/129  F INTERMEDIATE
  
  161   501 JENNA CORDERY       F 14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   38:14 12:11  24/30   F1214 105/129  F HIGH          
  162   211 COLLEEN SCHROEDER   F 38 OCEAN CITY      NJ   38:16 12:11  12/13   F3039 106/129  F               
  163   512 CAITLYN TOMLIN      F 14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   38:17 12:12  25/30   F1214 107/129  F HIGH          
  164   163 CHRISTA MICHEL      F 15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   40:08 12:47  28/34   F1516 108/129  F HIGH          
  165   167 WILLIAM MICHEL      M 47 OCEAN CITY      NJ   40:09 12:47   9/10   M4049  56/60   M               
  166   564 JENNIFER TERNAY     F 46 OCEAN CITY      NJ   40:29 12:54   9/10   F4049 109/129  F               
  167   267 JUSTIN DAMPMAN      M 17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   41:02 13:04   8/8    M1719  57/60   M               
  168    77 BRYNN GALLAGHER     F 07 OCEAN CITY      NJ   41:23 13:11   5/6    F0109 110/129  F PRIMARY       
  169   291 NATALIE ARGENTO     F 10 OCEAN CITY      NJ   41:24 13:12   5/7    F1011 111/129  F INTERMEDIATE  
  170    79 KRISTIN GALLAGHER   F 40 OCEAN CITY      NJ   41:26 13:12  10/10   F4049 112/129  F 
              
  171    23 KATEY BELL          F 29 OCEAN CITY      NJ   41:43 13:17  10/11   F2029 113/129  F               
  172   382 ANGELINA KELLY      F 16 OCEAN CITY      NJ   42:05 13:25  29/34   F1516 114/129  F HIGH          
  173   364 KAITLYN RUPERT      F 23 WOODBINE        NJ   42:07 13:25  11/11   F2029 115/129  F               
  174    70 GABE DOUGHTY        M 12 OCEAN CITY      NJ   43:34 13:53   9/9    M1214  58/60   M INTERMEDIATE  
  175   379 MEGHAN FAHEY        F 14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   43:54 13:59  26/30   F1214 116/129  F HIGH          
  176   504 GIANNA WITASICK     F 15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   43:55 13:59  30/34   F1516 117/129  F HIGH          
  177   307 ABBEY MAURER        F 13 OCEAN CITY      NJ   44:30 14:11  27/30   F1214 118/129  F               
  178   308 JORDAN SPROWL       F 12 OCEAN CITY      NJ   44:31 14:11  28/30   F1214 119/129  F               
  179   324 KYLIE GIORDANO      F 12 OCEAN CITY      NJ   44:32 14:11  29/30   F1214 120/129  F               
  180   189 BEN POVLOW          M 37 OCEAN CITY      NJ   45:07 14:22   8/8    M3039  59/60   M
               
  181   356 WALTER WRONIUK      M 43 OCEAN CITY      NJ   46:33 14:50  10/10   M4049  60/60   M               
  182   502 AMBER RUMAKER       F 15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   49:15 15:41  31/34   F1516 121/129  F HIGH          
  183   390 OLIVIA MARTINELLI   F 16 OCEAN CITY      NJ   49:16 15:42  32/34   F1516 122/129  F HIGH          
  184   516 MADELYN CANUSO      F 14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   49:16 15:42  30/30   F1214 123/129  F HIGH          
  185   377 JENNA OLIVER        F 15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   50:01 15:56  33/34   F1516 124/129  F HIGH          
  186   383 ALIYAH KELLY        F 16 OCEAN CITY      NJ   50:02 15:56  34/34   F1516 125/129  F HIGH          
  187   357 LEXI FRANK          F 11 OCEAN CITY      NJ   51:28 16:24   6/7    F1011 126/129  F INTERMEDIATE  
  188   392 ANNA WISHAM         F 11 OCEAN CITY      NJ   51:29 16:24   7/7    F1011 127/129  F INTERMEDIATE  
  189    64 ABIGALE DOLINSKY    F 08 OCEAN CITY      NJ   51:30 16:24   6/6    F0109 128/129  F PRIMARY       
  190   207 KATHI SCHNELL       F 38 OCEAN CITY      NJ   52:55 16:52  13/13   F3039 129/129  F               

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                           TEAM RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. HIGH         
            1    2    3    4    5  =    15
           343 BRANDON HADTKE,   550 JESSE SCHMEIZER,   524 EVAN MONDEITH,
           530 NICK FLUKEY,   553 TAYLOR PAGANO
  2. INTERMEDIATE 
            6    7    9   10   11  =    43
           543 DOLAN GRISBAUM,   193 OWEN RITTI,   196 SYDNEY ROSSITER,   302
         TOMMY OVES,   303 GEORGE SPACKMAN
  3. PRIMARY      
            8   12   13   14   15  =    62
           351 MEREDITH STEELE,   209 AUDREY SCHROEDER,    84 JAMES GILCHRIST,
           393 EDMUND WISHAM,   215 COLIN SCHWEIM
                     

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   527 ALEXA WEBER         15 ABSECON         NJ HIGH            21:27 

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********



    1   343 BRANDON HADTKE      18 OCEAN CITY      NJ HIGH            19:18 

              
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  01 - 09

    1    74   209 AUDREY SCHROEDER    07 OCEAN CITY         NJ   29:13 
    2    78   315 KASEY MCDONNELL     08 OCEAN CITY         NJ   29:18 
    3   122   186 TAYLOR PONTARI      09 OCEAN CITY         NJ   33:23 
    4   146   229 RACHEL STAUFFER     08 OCEAN CITY         NJ   36:22 
    5   168    77 BRYNN GALLAGHER     07 OCEAN CITY         NJ   41:23 

                          MALE AGE GROUP  01 - 09

    1    99    84 JAMES GILCHRIST     08 OCEAN CITY         NJ   31:45 
    2   107   187 JACK PORTER         08 OCEAN CITY         NJ   32:05 
    3   108   393 EDMUND WISHAM       08 OCEAN CITY         NJ   32:12
    4   141   215 COLIN SCHWEIM       07 OCEAN CITY         NJ   35:29 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  10 - 11

    1   115   563 JEMMA KRAFT         11 OCEAN CITY         NJ   33:00 
    2   138    57 MORGAN DECOSTA      11 OCEAN CITY         NJ   34:58 
    3   139    85 NYA GILCHRIST       11 OCEAN CITY         NJ   34:59 
    4   160   111 SARAH HUBE          11 OCEAN CITY         NJ   37:37 
    5   169   291 NATALIE ARGENTO     10 OCEAN CITY         NJ   41:24 

                          MALE AGE GROUP  10 - 11

    1    14   543 DOLAN GRISBAUM      11 OCEAN CITY         NJ   22:34 
    2    20   193 OWEN RITTI          11 OCEAN CITY         NJ   24:05 
    3    66   150 SEAN MAZZITELLI     11 OCEAN CITY         NJ   28:36 
    4   119   220 NICK SHALLCROSS     11 OCEAN CITY         NJ   33:15 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  12 - 14

    1    27   196 SYDNEY ROSSITER     12 OCEAN CITY         NJ   24:44 
    2    58   400 ALLIE SANNINO       14 UPPER TWP          NJ   27:56 
    3    61    93 LANEY GUIDO         13 OCEAN CITY         NJ   28:04 
    4    67   370 SKYE CARLIN         12 MARMORA            NJ   28:49 
    5    70   380 HANNAH STANKS       14 OCEAN CITY         NJ   29:00 

                          MALE AGE GROUP  12 - 14

    1     2   550 JESSE SCHMEIZER     14 OCEAN CITY         NJ   19:38 
    2    30   302 TOMMY OVES          12 OCEAN CITY         NJ   25:40 
    3    45   303 GEORGE SPACKMAN     13 OCEAN CITY         NJ   27:13 
    4    57   121 MAX KELLY           13 OCEAN CITY         NJ   27:54 
    5    62    34 GRANT BRADWAY       12 OCEAN CITY         NJ   28:21 
​

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  15 - 16

    1    23   351 MEREDITH STEELE     16 OCEAN CITY         NJ   24:19 
    2    24   533 MARIA FARNAN        16 MARMORA            NJ   24:21 
    3    38   353 GRACE STEELE        16 OCEAN CITY         NJ   26:21 
    4    43   526 NICKI BRADY         15 OCEAN CITY         NJ   26:56 
    5    46   510 ALLISON DIANGELIS   15 MARMORA            NJ   27:15 

                          MALE AGE GROUP  15 - 16

    1     3    59 NOAH DELLIAS        15 OCEAN CITY         NJ   19:57 
    2     4   524 EVAN MONDEITH       16 OCEAN CITY         NJ   20:10 
    3    12   352 IAN STEELE          16 OCEAN CITY         NJ   22:25 
    4    13   529 MICHAEL FAUST       16 OCEAN CITY         NJ   22:29 
    5    50   349 PATRICK KISTLER     15 OCEAN CITY         NJ   27:31 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  17 - 19

    1    18   345 RACHEL STREMME      18 OCEAN CITY         NJ   23:34 
    2    63   521 RAQUEL GRISHAM      17 OCEAN CITY         NJ   28:22 
    3    64   519 MARY NUY            18 OCEAN CITY         NJ   28:23 
    4    81   513 FIONA DEVINE        17 OCEAN CITY         NJ   29:25 
    5    82   362 BRAEDYN KISTLER     17 OCEAN CITY         NJ   29:26 

                          MALE AGE GROUP  17 - 19

    1     5   530 NICK FLUKEY         17 OCEAN CITY         NJ   20:19 
    2     9   553 TAYLOR PAGANO       17 OCEAN CITY         NJ   20:55 
    3    16   344 GUS JURASINSKI      17 OCEAN CITY         NJ   22:44 
    4    19   549 RYAN GIVENS         18 OCEAN CITY         NJ   23:37 
    5    31     8 CAMERON ANDRES      17 OCEAN CITY         NJ   25:45 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29

    1    26   233 MIA TOMKINS         20 OCEAN CITY         NJ   24:33 
    2    33   217 ASHLEY SHAFFER      28 OCEAN CITY         NJ   25:52 
    3    54   292 COURTNEY DOUGHERTY  26 OCEAN CITY         NJ   27:36 



    4    59     9 DANIELLE ANNARELLI  27 OCEAN CITY         NJ   27:58 
    5    75   117 REGINA JULIANO      27 OCEAN CITY         NJ   29:14 

                          MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29

    1     6   375 ALEX PETRELLA       24 OCEAN CITY         NJ   20:24 
    2     7   358 MATTHEW LANZONI     26 OCEAN CITY         NJ   20:40 
    3    39   218 COREY SHAFFER       29 OCEAN CITY         NJ   26:22 
    4    52    25 ANDREW BENIFER      26 OCEAN CITY         NJ   27:33 
    5    79   558 JEFF PINKERTON      26 OCEAN CITY         NJ   29:20 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39

    1    29   246 CHOLEHNA WEAVER     31 OCEAN CITY         NJ   24:55 
    2    36   118 HELENE KELLY        38 OCEAN CITY         NJ   26:10 
    3    41   319 SARA CLARK          34 OCEAN CITY         NJ   26:41 
    4    42   284 MEGHAN MAXWELL      30 OCEAN CITY         NJ   26:43 
    5    53    61 MICHELLE DILL       32 OCEAN CITY         NJ   27:34 

                          MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39

    1     8   160 SHANE MCGRATH       31 OCEAN CITY         NJ   20:47 
    2    25   518 ROBERT POLIS        36 CMCH               NJ   24:31 
    3    34    36 MICHAEL BUCK        38 OCEAN CITY         NJ   25:58 
    4    55   200 DOUGLAS SAUL        35 OCEAN CITY         NJ   27:37 
    5    69   316 RAYMOND CLARK       38 OCEAN CITY         NJ   28:58 
​

                          MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49

    1    15   265 JAY PRETTYMAN       44 OCEAN CITY         NJ   22:39 
    2    21   252 NICK WOODRING       47 OCEAN CITY         NJ   24:09 
    3    28   234 KEVIN TOMKINS       45 OCEAN CITY         NJ   24:52 
    4    56   544 MATT JAMISON        49 UNKNOWN            NJ   27:51 
    5    77   311 SHAWN MCDONNELL     44 OCEAN CITY         NJ   29:17 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49

    1    22   259 TRICIA AUDINO       40 OCEAN CITY         NJ   24:14 
    2    40   100 TRISH HENRY         42 OCEAN CITY         NJ   26:22 
    3    44   542 KRISTINA SIMONS     46 EGG HARBOR         NJ   26:58 
    4    60   195 D.J. ROSSITE        41 OCEAN CITY         NJ   28:02 
    5    76   288 CINDY O'KANE        45 OCEAN CITY         NJ   29:15 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59

    1    11   340 SUSAN REICH         56 OCEAN CITY         NJ   22:09 
    2    37   258 SHARON GARRISON     53 OCEAN CITY         NJ   26:17 
    3    90   235 CINDY TOY-MORALES   56 OCEAN CITY         NJ   30:19 
    4   156   283 FRAN MAXWELL        58 OCEAN CITY         NJ   37:03 

                          MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59

    1    17   531 KEVIN MCGARRY       59 OCEAN CITY         NJ   22:53 
    2    35   547 DOUG BERGEN         51 OCEAN CITY         NJ   26:09 
    3    48    94 ANDREW HALLIDAY     56 OCEAN CITY         NJ   27:22 
    4    49   168 FRANK MILIDEO       59 OCEAN CITY         NJ   27:29 
    5   121   555 CHRIS NUNAN         59 OCEAN CITY         NJ   33:21 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69

    1   155   367 SUSAN GIBSON        64 EGG HARBOR         NJ   36:59 

                         

  
                                                                    
  ***************************** FEMALE ONLY RESULTS ***************************

                       
Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
    1   527 ALEXA WEBER         15 ABSECON         NJ   Female Winner  21:27  6:55 
    2   340 SUSAN REICH         56 OCEAN CITY      NJ   1/4    F5059   22:09  7:08 
    3   345 RACHEL STREMME      18 OCEAN CITY      NJ   1/12   F1719   23:34  7:35 
    4   259 TRICIA AUDINO       40 OCEAN CITY      NJ   1/10   F4049   24:14  7:48 
    5   351 MEREDITH STEELE     16 OCEAN CITY      NJ   1/34   F1516   24:19  7:50 
    6   533 MARIA FARNAN        16 MARMORA         NJ   2/34   F1516   24:21  7:50 
    7   233 MIA TOMKINS         20 OCEAN CITY      NJ   1/11   F2029   24:33  7:55 
    8   196 SYDNEY ROSSITER     12 OCEAN CITY      NJ   1/30   F1214   24:44  7:58 
    9   246 CHOLEHNA WEAVER     31 OCEAN CITY      NJ   1/13   F3039   24:55  8:01 
   10   217 ASHLEY SHAFFER      28 OCEAN CITY      NJ   2/11   F2029   25:52  8:20
 
   11   118 HELENE KELLY        38 OCEAN CITY      NJ   2/13   F3039   26:10  8:26 
   12   258 SHARON GARRISON     53 OCEAN CITY      NJ   2/4    F5059   26:17  8:28 
   13   353 GRACE STEELE        16 OCEAN CITY      NJ   3/34   F1516   26:21  8:29 



   14   100 TRISH HENRY         42 OCEAN CITY      NJ   2/10   F4049   26:22  8:30 
   15   319 SARA CLARK          34 OCEAN CITY      NJ   3/13   F3039   26:41  8:36 
   16   284 MEGHAN MAXWELL      30 OCEAN CITY      NJ   4/13   F3039   26:43  8:36 
   17   526 NICKI BRADY         15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   4/34   F1516   26:56  8:41 
   18   542 KRISTINA SIMONS     46 EGG HARBOR      NJ   3/10   F4049   26:58  8:41 
   19   510 ALLISON DIANGELIS   15 MARMORA         NJ   5/34   F1516   27:15  8:47 
   20   374 DANIELLE MENCHEN    16 OCEAN CITY      NJ   6/34   F1516   27:20  8:48
 
   21   156 RYLEE MCDONNELL     15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   7/34   F1516   27:32  8:52 
   22    61 MICHELLE DILL       32 OCEAN CITY      NJ   5/13   F3039   27:34  8:53 
   23   292 COURTNEY DOUGHERTY  26 OCEAN CITY      NJ   3/11   F2029   27:36  8:53 
   24   400 ALLIE SANNINO       14 UPPER TWP       NJ   2/30   F1214   27:56  9:00 
   25     9 DANIELLE ANNARELLI  27 OCEAN CITY      NJ   4/11   F2029   27:58  9:01 
   26   195 D.J. ROSSITE        41 OCEAN CITY      NJ   4/10   F4049   28:02  9:02 
   27    93 LANEY GUIDO         13 OCEAN CITY      NJ   3/30   F1214   28:04  9:02 
   28   521 RAQUEL GRISHAM      17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   2/12   F1719   28:22  9:08 
   29   519 MARY NUY            18 OCEAN CITY      NJ   3/12   F1719   28:23  9:09 
   30   369 ALLISON LAWN        15 ABSECON         NJ   8/34   F1516   28:25  9:09
 
   31   370 SKYE CARLIN         12 MARMORA         NJ   4/30   F1214   28:49  9:17 
   32   171 MADISON MONTANERO   15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   9/34   F1516   28:53  9:18 
   33   380 HANNAH STANKS       14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   5/30   F1214   29:00  9:20 
   34   360 ALEXA JOHNSON       14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   6/30   F1214   29:03  9:21 
   35   361 RACHEL SMITH        14 SEAVILLE        NJ   7/30   F1214   29:06  9:22 
   36   209 AUDREY SCHROEDER    07 OCEAN CITY      NJ   1/6    F0109   29:13  9:24 
   37   117 REGINA JULIANO      27 OCEAN CITY      NJ   5/11   F2029   29:14  9:25 
   38   288 CINDY O'KANE        45 OCEAN CITY      NJ   5/10   F4049   29:15  9:25 
   39   315 KASEY MCDONNELL     08 OCEAN CITY      NJ   2/6    F0109   29:18  9:26 
   40   522 LACEY STADLER       15 PETERSBURG      NJ  10/34   F1516   29:24  9:28
 
   41   513 FIONA DEVINE        17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   4/12   F1719   29:25  9:28 
   42   362 BRAEDYN KISTLER     17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   5/12   F1719   29:26  9:29 
   43   331 TERESA CITERA       17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   6/12   F1719   29:27  9:29 
   44    15 GINA BAILEY         36 OCEAN CITY      NJ   6/13   F3039   29:32  9:31 
   45   173 DANIELLE MORETTI    32 OCEAN CITY      NJ   7/13   F3039   29:34  9:31 
   46   514 COLTON SALOM LOWDEN 16 OCEAN CITY      NJ  11/34   F1516   30:10  9:43 
   47   363 FRANCES KANE        16 OCEAN CITY      NJ  12/34   F1516   30:15  9:45 
   48   378 MARISSA GIANDINA    17 ABSECON         NJ   7/12   F1719   30:19  9:46 
   49   235 CINDY TOY-MORALES   56 OCEAN CITY      NJ   3/4    F5059   30:19  9:46 
   50   389 SHANNON STORCELLA   16 OCEAN CITY      NJ  13/34   F1516   30:20  9:46 

 
Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
   51   505 JULIA HANSEN        15 OCEAN CITY      NJ  14/34   F1516   30:21  9:46 
   52   122 LAUREN KISIEL       34 OCEAN CITY      NJ   8/13   F3039   30:42  9:53 
   53   159 CATHERINE MCGOWAN   29 OCEAN CITY      NJ   6/11   F2029   31:01  9:59 
   54   354 MAREN STICKLEY      14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   8/30   F1214   31:26 10:08 
   55   541 MALIA HINDLE        18 SEAVILLE        NJ   8/12   F1719   31:39 10:12 
   56   506 DESTINA NARTKA      16 OCEAN CITY      NJ  15/34   F1516   31:42 10:13 
   57   551 RACHAEL ZEIAES      17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   9/12   F1719   31:46 10:14 
   58   368 ELLE FRANCKLE       15 OCEAN CITY      NJ  16/34   F1516   31:51 10:15 
   59   396 KASEY YUNGHANS      15 OCEAN CITY      NJ  17/34   F1516   31:53 10:16 
   60   206 ASHLEY SCHMID       30 OCEAN CITY      NJ   9/13   F3039   32:00 10:18
 
   61   508 AVA MYERS           15 OCEAN CITY      NJ  18/34   F1516   32:01 10:19 
   62   507 JODALYNE SELGRADE   15 OCEAN CITY      NJ  19/34   F1516   32:04 10:20 
   63   386 ALINA CHICCARINE    14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   9/30   F1214   32:36 10:30 
   64   385 JULIA PESTALOZZI    14 OCEAN CITY      NJ  10/30   F1214   32:37 10:30 
   65   371 SOFIA COOPER        14 OCEAN CITY      NJ  11/30   F1214   32:38 10:31 
   66    10 DOMINIQUE ANNARELLI 24 OCEAN CITY      NJ   7/11   F2029   32:59 10:37 
   67   563 JEMMA KRAFT         11 OCEAN CITY      NJ   1/7    F1011   33:00 10:38 
   68   204 GLORIA SCARANO      40 OCEAN CITY      NJ   6/10   F4049   33:01 10:38 
   69   373 NICOLE HUNAN        16 OCEAN CITY      NJ  20/34   F1516   33:04 10:39 
   70   262 TIFFANY PRETTYMAN   42 OCEAN CITY      NJ   7/10   F4049   33:08 10:40
 
   71   186 TAYLOR PONTARI      09 OCEAN CITY      NJ   3/6    F0109   33:23 10:45 
   72   131 ALYSSA LIEBRAND     14 OCEAN CITY      NJ  12/30   F1214   33:36 10:49 
   73   557 NICOLE RHODES       14 OCEAN CITY      NJ  13/30   F1214   33:37 10:50 
   74   263 CHLOE PRETTYMAN     13 OCEAN CITY      NJ  14/30   F1214   33:39 10:50 
   75   503 SAMANTHA LEVAI      13 OCEAN CITY      NJ  15/30   F1214   33:41 10:51 
   76   515 BROOKE TARR         17 UPPER TWP       NJ  10/12   F1719   33:43 10:52 
   77   372 JESSICA MILLER      15 OCEAN CITY      NJ  21/34   F1516   33:45 10:52 
   78   388 KELSEY WILLIAMS     14 WOODBINE        NJ  16/30   F1214   33:45 10:52 
   79   366 KELLY RUPERT        23 WOODBINE        NJ   8/11   F2029   33:47 10:53 
   80   151 KATIE MAZZITELLI    13 OCEAN CITY      NJ  17/30   F1214   33:48 10:53
 
   81   560 MADISON KNAPP       17 WOODBINE        NJ  11/12   F1719   34:10 11:00 
   82   398 OLIVIA SIMONE       14 OCEAN CITY      NJ  18/30   F1214   34:23 11:04 
   83   365 SARAH SHANNON       16 MARMORA         NJ  22/34   F1516   34:54 11:14 
   84    57 MORGAN DECOSTA      11 OCEAN CITY      NJ   2/7    F1011   34:58 11:16 
   85    85 NYA GILCHRIST       11 OCEAN CITY      NJ   3/7    F1011   34:59 11:16 
   86   517 KELSEY MEYER        15 OCEAN CITY      NJ  23/34   F1516   35:07 11:19 
   87   312 LEAH MCDONNELL      44 OCEAN CITY      NJ   8/10   F4049   35:56 11:34 
   88   384 MARIAN WISHAM       14 OCEAN CITY      NJ  19/30   F1214   36:14 11:40 
   89   381 GRACE BROMHEAD      15 OCEAN CITY      NJ  24/34   F1516   36:15 11:41 
   90   387 CAITLIN ALOLRIDGE   17 ABSECON         NJ  12/12   F1719   36:21 11:42



 
   91   229 RACHEL STAUFFER     08 OCEAN CITY      NJ   4/6    F0109   36:22 11:43 
   92   376 ABIGAIL SCHIAVO     22 OCEAN CITY      NJ   9/11   F2029   36:27 11:44 
   93   165 NOELLE MICHEL       15 OCEAN CITY      NJ  25/34   F1516   36:28 11:45 
   94   548 MCKENNA HOWELLS     12 OCEAN CITY      NJ  20/30   F1214   36:43 11:49 
   95   525 ALLISUN WILTSHIRE   13 OCEAN CITY      NJ  21/30   F1214   36:44 11:50 
   96   221 CARRIE SINONE       35 OCEAN CITY      NJ  10/13   F3039   36:53 11:53 
   97   399 ALYSSA LATELLA      14 MARMORA         NJ  22/30   F1214   36:56 11:54 
   98   286 CARLEY ROSSITER     15 OCEAN CITY      NJ  26/34   F1516   36:58 11:54 
   99   367 SUSAN GIBSON        64 EGG HARBOR      NJ   1/1    F6069   36:59 11:55 
  100   283 FRAN MAXWELL        58 OCEAN CITY      NJ   4/4    F5059   37:03 11:56 
 
Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
  101   523 KELLY BINGHAM       37 MILLVILLE       NJ  11/13   F3039   37:04 11:56 
  102   395 EMILY CULMONE       14 OCEAN CITY      NJ  23/30   F1214   37:16 12:00 
  103   511 GEORGIA MAJKA       16 OCEAN CITY      NJ  27/34   F1516   37:17 12:01 
  104   111 SARAH HUBE          11 OCEAN CITY      NJ   4/7    F1011   37:37 12:07 
  105   501 JENNA CORDERY       14 OCEAN CITY      NJ  24/30   F1214   38:14 12:19 
  106   211 COLLEEN SCHROEDER   38 OCEAN CITY      NJ  12/13   F3039   38:16 12:19 
  107   512 CAITLYN TOMLIN      14 OCEAN CITY      NJ  25/30   F1214   38:17 12:20 
  108   163 CHRISTA MICHEL      15 OCEAN CITY      NJ  28/34   F1516   40:08 12:55 
  109   564 JENNIFER TERNAY     46 OCEAN CITY      NJ   9/10   F4049   40:29 13:02 
  110    77 BRYNN GALLAGHER     07 OCEAN CITY      NJ   5/6    F0109   41:23 13:20
 
  111   291 NATALIE ARGENTO     10 OCEAN CITY      NJ   5/7    F1011   41:24 13:20 
  112    79 KRISTIN GALLAGHER   40 OCEAN CITY      NJ  10/10   F4049   41:26 13:20 
  113    23 KATEY BELL          29 OCEAN CITY      NJ  10/11   F2029   41:43 13:26 
  114   382 ANGELINA KELLY      16 OCEAN CITY      NJ  29/34   F1516   42:05 13:33 
  115   364 KAITLYN RUPERT      23 WOODBINE        NJ  11/11   F2029   42:07 13:34 
  116   379 MEGHAN FAHEY        14 OCEAN CITY      NJ  26/30   F1214   43:54 14:08 
  117   504 GIANNA WITASICK     15 OCEAN CITY      NJ  30/34   F1516   43:55 14:08 
  118   307 ABBEY MAURER        13 OCEAN CITY      NJ  27/30   F1214   44:30 14:20 
  119   308 JORDAN SPROWL       12 OCEAN CITY      NJ  28/30   F1214   44:31 14:20 
  120   324 KYLIE GIORDANO      12 OCEAN CITY      NJ  29/30   F1214   44:32 14:20
 
  121   502 AMBER RUMAKER       15 OCEAN CITY      NJ  31/34   F1516   49:15 15:51 
  122   390 OLIVIA MARTINELLI   16 OCEAN CITY      NJ  32/34   F1516   49:16 15:52 
  123   516 MADELYN CANUSO      14 OCEAN CITY      NJ  30/30   F1214   49:16 15:52 
  124   377 JENNA OLIVER        15 OCEAN CITY      NJ  33/34   F1516   50:01 16:06 
  125   383 ALIYAH KELLY        16 OCEAN CITY      NJ  34/34   F1516   50:02 16:07 
  126   357 LEXI FRANK          11 OCEAN CITY      NJ   6/7    F1011   51:28 16:34 
  127   392 ANNA WISHAM         11 OCEAN CITY      NJ   7/7    F1011   51:29 16:35 
  128    64 ABIGALE DOLINSKY    08 OCEAN CITY      NJ   6/6    F0109   51:30 16:35 
  129   207 KATHI SCHNELL       38 OCEAN CITY      NJ  13/13   F3039   52:55 17:02 

                                                                  
  ***************************** MALE ONLY RESULTS ***************************

                    
 Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
    1   343 BRANDON HADTKE      18 OCEAN CITY      NJ   Male Winner    19:18  6:13 
    2   550 JESSE SCHMEIZER     14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   1/9    M1214   19:38  6:19 
    3    59 NOAH DELLIAS        15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   1/6    M1516   19:57  6:26 
    4   524 EVAN MONDEITH       16 OCEAN CITY      NJ   2/6    M1516   20:10  6:30 
    5   530 NICK FLUKEY         17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   1/8    M1719   20:19  6:33 
    6   375 ALEX PETRELLA       24 OCEAN CITY      NJ   1/5    M2029   20:24  6:34 
    7   358 MATTHEW LANZONI     26 OCEAN CITY      NJ   2/5    M2029   20:40  6:39 
    8   160 SHANE MCGRATH       31 OCEAN CITY      NJ   1/8    M3039   20:47  6:42 
    9   553 TAYLOR PAGANO       17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   2/8    M1719   20:55  6:44 
   10   352 IAN STEELE          16 OCEAN CITY      NJ   3/6    M1516   22:25  7:13
 
   11   529 MICHAEL FAUST       16 OCEAN CITY      NJ   4/6    M1516   22:29  7:15 
   12   543 DOLAN GRISBAUM      11 OCEAN CITY      NJ   1/4    M1011   22:34  7:16 
   13   265 JAY PRETTYMAN       44 OCEAN CITY      NJ   1/10   M4049   22:39  7:18 
   14   344 GUS JURASINSKI      17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   3/8    M1719   22:44  7:19 
   15   531 KEVIN MCGARRY       59 OCEAN CITY      NJ   1/5    M5059   22:53  7:22 
   16   549 RYAN GIVENS         18 OCEAN CITY      NJ   4/8    M1719   23:37  7:36 
   17   193 OWEN RITTI          11 OCEAN CITY      NJ   2/4    M1011   24:05  7:45 
   18   252 NICK WOODRING       47 OCEAN CITY      NJ   2/10   M4049   24:09  7:47 
   19   518 ROBERT POLIS        36 CMCH            NJ   2/8    M3039   24:31  7:54 
   20   234 KEVIN TOMKINS       45 OCEAN CITY      NJ   3/10   M4049   24:52  8:01
 
   21   302 TOMMY OVES          12 OCEAN CITY      NJ   2/9    M1214   25:40  8:16 
   22     8 CAMERON ANDRES      17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   5/8    M1719   25:45  8:18 
   23   545 TYLER ROGERICH      17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   6/8    M1719   25:47  8:18 
   24    36 MICHAEL BUCK        38 OCEAN CITY      NJ   3/8    M3039   25:58  8:22 
   25   547 DOUG BERGEN         51 OCEAN CITY      NJ   2/5    M5059   26:09  8:25 
   26   218 COREY SHAFFER       29 OCEAN CITY      NJ   3/5    M2029   26:22  8:30 
   27   303 GEORGE SPACKMAN     13 OCEAN CITY      NJ   3/9    M1214   27:13  8:46 
   28    94 ANDREW HALLIDAY     56 OCEAN CITY      NJ   3/5    M5059   27:22  8:49 
   29   168 FRANK MILIDEO       59 OCEAN CITY      NJ   4/5    M5059   27:29  8:51 
   30   349 PATRICK KISTLER     15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   5/6    M1516   27:31  8:52
 
   31    25 ANDREW BENIFER      26 OCEAN CITY      NJ   4/5    M2029   27:33  8:52 



   32   200 DOUGLAS SAUL        35 OCEAN CITY      NJ   4/8    M3039   27:37  8:54 
   33   544 MATT JAMISON        49 UNKNOWN         NJ   4/10   M4049   27:51  8:58 
   34   121 MAX KELLY           13 OCEAN CITY      NJ   4/9    M1214   27:54  8:59 
   35    34 GRANT BRADWAY       12 OCEAN CITY      NJ   5/9    M1214   28:21  9:08 
   36   150 SEAN MAZZITELLI     11 OCEAN CITY      NJ   3/4    M1011   28:36  9:13 
   37   316 RAYMOND CLARK       38 OCEAN CITY      NJ   5/8    M3039   28:58  9:20 
   38   562 JOEY MARSHELLO      13 OCEAN CITY      NJ   6/9    M1214   29:02  9:21 
   39   311 SHAWN MCDONNELL     44 OCEAN CITY      NJ   5/10   M4049   29:17  9:26 
   40   558 JEFF PINKERTON      26 OCEAN CITY      NJ   5/5    M2029   29:20  9:27
 
   41   332 CHRIS MEADE         43 OCEAN CITY      NJ   6/10   M4049   31:02 10:00 
   42    84 JAMES GILCHRIST     08 OCEAN CITY      NJ   1/4    M0109   31:45 10:14 
   43    86 WALLACE GILCHRIST   33 OCEAN CITY      NJ   6/8    M3039   31:47 10:14 
   44   187 JACK PORTER         08 OCEAN CITY      NJ   2/4    M0109   32:05 10:20 
   45   393 EDMUND WISHAM       08 OCEAN CITY      NJ   3/4    M0109   32:12 10:22 
   46    76 MAX FISHER          12 OCEAN CITY      NJ   7/9    M1214   32:49 10:34 
   47    75 MATTHEW FISHER      45 OCEAN CITY      NJ   7/10   M4049   32:50 10:34 
   48   220 NICK SHALLCROSS     11 OCEAN CITY      NJ   4/4    M1011   33:15 10:42 
   49   109 LUKE HORNICK        15 OCEAN CITY      NJ   6/6    M1516   33:19 10:44 
   50   555 CHRIS NUNAN         59 OCEAN CITY      NJ   5/5    M5059   33:21 10:44 

 
Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
   51   110 NICHOLAS HORNICK    17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   7/8    M1719   33:29 10:47 
   52   314 TANIS MCDONNELL     14 OCEAN CITY      NJ   8/9    M1214   33:35 10:49 
   53    99 JIM HENRY           40 OCEAN CITY      NJ   8/10   M4049   33:59 10:57 
   54   215 COLIN SCHWEIM       07 OCEAN CITY      NJ   4/4    M0109   35:29 11:26 
   55   230 JOHN STAUFFER JR    38 OCEAN CITY      NJ   7/8    M3039   36:24 11:43 
   56   167 WILLIAM MICHEL      47 OCEAN CITY      NJ   9/10   M4049   40:09 12:56 
   57   267 JUSTIN DAMPMAN      17 OCEAN CITY      NJ   8/8    M1719   41:02 13:13 
   58    70 GABE DOUGHTY        12 OCEAN CITY      NJ   9/9    M1214   43:34 14:02 
   59   189 BEN POVLOW          37 OCEAN CITY      NJ   8/8    M3039   45:07 14:32 
   60   356 WALTER WRONIUK      43 OCEAN CITY      NJ  10/10   M4049   46:33 14:59 
                       


